
Acute and 
General
Medicine

SCAN QR CODE OR CLICK FOR SECURE PAYMENT

ARMLC ltd operates under the name of Medexcel UK conferences 
Contact email : medexceluk@gmail.com

PR
OG

RA
M

M
E

08:55

09:00

09:40

10.20

11:00
11.15

12.00

13:00
13:45

14:30

15:15
15:30

16:15

17:30

Welcome and introduc�on – Dr Riaz Bavakunji FRCP  
Course Director and Consultant Nephrologist 
Malignant Hypertension and inves�ga�ng secondary causes 
Dr Mubarakali JANMOHAMED Consultant Nephrologist 
ITU medicine interface – when to escalate 
Dr Aditya KURAVI Consultant Intensivist 
Acute Medicine 
 Dr Sarb CLARE Acute Medicine Consultant and Deputy Medical Director 
Break 
Pallia�ve Medicine  
Dr Richard ALLEYNE Consultant in Pallia�ve Care 
Managing Syncope 
Dr Jeffrin ANTHONY, Consultant Cardiologist 
Lunch  
Introduc�on to cardiac pacing, ICD and CRT 
Dr Jeffrin ANTHONY  
Updates in Diabetes - Insulins GLP1 SGLT2 and the rest 
Dr Biju JOSE Consultant in Diabetes and Endocrinology  
Break
Endocrine Tumours 
Dr Biju JOSE Consultant in Diabetes and Endocrinology  
Glomerulonephri�s for the generalist  
Dr Jyo� BAHARANI Consultant Nephrologist  
Day 1 Close and Feedback 

14CPD
credits

Birmingham Conference and 
Events Centre Hill Street, B5 4EW
Saturday 21 September 2024  DAY1
ROOM - MERCIAN 2 SUITE

21 / 22 
September 2024

www.medexceluk.com

www.medexceluk.com

21/22 Sep, 2024

https://www.medexceluk.com


Sunday 22 September 2024
ROOM - MERCIAN 2 SUITE(Second floor)

PR
OG

RA
M

M
E

Acute and General 
Medicine

21/22 Sep, 2024

09:000

9:40

10:20

11:00
11:15

12.00

12:45
13:30

14:15

15:00
15:15

16:00

17:00

Epilepsy Mimics  
Dr Sadia HANIF Consultant Neurologist 
Headache 
Dr Sadia HANIF Consultant Neurologist 
Fever in the returning traveller  
Dr Aiden PLANT Consultant Microbiologist
Break 
Haematology What is new and exciting ? 
Dr Shafeek SALIM Consultant Haematologist 
Medicolegal cases  
Dr Vijayan SURESH and Mr. Tony THOMAS  
Lunch 
Hepatology Concepts
Dr Moby JOSEPH Consultant Hepatologist 
Psychiatry and Medicine Overlap and MUS 
Dr Nadarasar YOGANATHAN Consultant Psychiatrist 
Break 
Lung Health check CT screening programme 
Dr Rahul MUKHERJEE Consultant Respiratory Physician  
Respiratory referrals from Acute & General Medicine  
Dr Rahul MUKHERJEE Consultant Respiratory Physician 
Close & Feedback 

This 2-day course is approved for 14 Cat 1 External CPD
by the CPD accredita�on service. 

www.medexceluk.com
Disclaimer : The speakers on this course are presenting their own slides and views. Medexcel have the right to alter 

the programme in the event of unforeseen circumstances. There is no association with any pharmaceutical 
companies that may set up stalls on the day. Please refer to cancellation policy on website.

https://www.medexceluk.com

