



Acute and General Medicine

Birmingham Conference and Events Centre Hill Street, B5 4EW

Saturday 21 September 2024 DAY1 ROOM - MERCIAN 2 SUITE



14CPD credits



PROGRAMME

08:55	Welcome and introduction – Dr Riaz Bavakunji FRCP
	Course Director and Consultant Nephrologist
09:00	Malignant Hypertension and investigating secondary causes
	Dr Mubarakali JANMOHAMED Consultant Nephrologist
09:40	ITU medicine interface – when to escalate
	Dr Aditya KURAVI Consultant Intensivist
10.20	Acute Medicine
	Dr Sarb CLARE Acute Medicine Consultant and Deputy Medical Director
11:00	Break
11.15	Palliative Medicine
	Dr Richard ALLEYNE Consultant in Palliative Care
12.00	Managing Syncope
	Dr Jeffrin ANTHONY, Consultant Cardiologist
13:00	Lunch
13:45	Introduction to cardiac pacing, ICD and CRT
	Dr Jeffrin ANTHONY
14:30	Updates in Diabetes - Insulins GLP1 SGLT2 and the rest
	Dr Biju JOSE Consultant in Diabetes and Endocrinology
15:15	Break
15:30	Endocrine Tumours
	Dr Biju JOSE Consultant in Diabetes and Endocrinology
16:15	Glomerulonephritis for the generalist
	Dr Jyoti BAHARANI Consultant Nephrologist
17:30	Day 1 Close and Feedback



SCAN QR CODE OR CLICK FOR SECURE PAYMENT

www.medexceluk.com

ARMLC Itd operates under the name of Medexcel UK conferences Contact email : medexceluk@gmail.com

Acute and General Medicine



Sunday 22 September 2024

ROOM - MERCIAN 2 SUITE(Second floor)

ROGRAMME

09:000	Epilepsy Mimics
	Dr Sadia HANIF Consultant Neurologist
9:40	Headache
	Dr Sadia HANIF Consultant Neurologist
10:20	Fever in the returning traveller
	Dr Aiden PLANT Consultant Microbiologist
11:00	Break
11:15	Haematology What is new and exciting ?
	Dr Shafeek SALIM Consultant Haematologist
12.00	Medicolegal cases
	Dr Vijayan SURESH and Mr. Tony THOMAS
12:45	Lunch
13:30	Hepatology Concepts
	Dr Moby JOSEPH Consultant Hepatologist
14:15	Psychiatry and Medicine Overlap and MUS
	Dr Nadarasar YOGANATHAN Consultant Psychiatrist
15:00	Break
15:15	Lung Health check CT screening programme
	Dr Rahul MUKHERJEE Consultant Respiratory Physician
16:00	Respiratory referrals from Acute & General Medicine
	Dr Rahul MUKHERJEE Consultant Respiratory Physician
17:00	Close & Feedback

This 2-day course is approved for 14 Cat 1 External CPD by the CPD accreditation service.



www.medexceluk.com

Disclaimer: The speakers on this course are presenting their own slides and views. Medexcel have the right to alter the programme in the event of unforeseen circumstances. There is no association with any pharmaceutical companies that may set up stalls on the day. Please refer to cancellation policy on website.